TMS series
  TMS50-06 TMS50-10 TMS50-20 TMS50-30
ISOLATION Isolation Resistance 100㏁ Min (500VDC / 1Min)
 Test Voltage  2,500VAC (at cut off current 100mA / 1Min)
ENVIRONMENT Operating Temp &
Humidity
-25 ~ +85℃
20~95% RH (Non Condensing)

DC Resistance  mΩ 20 14 10
Temp Rise  °C 50C max
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES PHASE VOLTAGE CURRENT ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
TMS50-06 3Ø AC500/DC500 6
TMS50-10 3Ø AC500/DC500 10
TMS50-20 3Ø AC500/DC500 20
TMS50-30 3Ø AC500/DC500 30
TMS50-40 3Ø AC500/DC500 40
TMS50-50 3Ø AC500/DC500 50
TMS50-60 3Ø AC500/DC500 60
TEMPERATURE DERATING
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
Connections
ATTENUATION
TMS50-6
TMS50-10
TMS50-20
TMS50-30
TMS50-40
TMS50-50
TMS50-60
Attenuation[dB] = -20log(E1/E2)
  E1 = Voltage in state without filter      E2 = Voltage in state with filters
How to Setup
Dimensions